
529

568

536

532

541

546

555

550

527

569

533

556

557

554

545

528

534

553

547

526

524

535

522

548

558

551

542

544

559

563

537

523

566
525

543

562

530

540

561

564

549

531

565

539

567

538

552

560

Panna

Cornocchio-Monti

Cafaggiolo

Schifanoia

Panzano

Cafaggio

La Dogana

Demanio

Barco Rifredo

I Leoni - Il Monte

Le Mozzete

Valdastra Sassolo

Passo della Futa

Il Pero

La Traversa

Gabbianello

S.Gavino

Le Selve

Poggio Segugi

Le Maschere

Demanio

Bovecchio

Poggio Paradiso

Demanio

Cupo

Montepoli

Il Maceto Rovignale

Valle

Casanuova

Tagliaferro
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Istituti Faunistici 2020
AAC
AATV
AFV
ART25
CPRFS
DEMANIO
ODP
VALM
ZDP
ZRC
ZRV


